ABUSOGLU Sedat
ACAR Aydin
ACAR Esra
ACARER Ahmet
ADAM Bahattin
AGCA Enes
AKAR Nejat
AKARKEN flker
AKBAS Halide
AKBIYIK Filiz
AKBULUT Seval
AKCAN DUMAN Baver
AKCAY Ali

AKIN Selguk
AKINCI Barig
AKINCI Gorkem
AKINCI Giilgin
AKPINAR Kadriye
AKPINAR Kemal
AKPINAR Yunus Emre
AKSIT Murat

AKSOY Ayse Nur
AKSOY Hiilya
AKSOY Nurten
AKSUN Saliha
AKTOP Ziyaeddin
AKYUREK Fikret
ALATAS Ozkan
ALTAS Giilstim Feyza
ALTUN Zeynep
ALTUNCI Yusuf Ali
ALTUNTAS Emine
ARABACI Cigdem
ARDICOGLU AKISIN Yasemin
ARI Elif Merve

ARI Ferda

ARIKAN Ahmet
ARSLAN Burak
ARSLAN Erol
ARSLAN Nur
ARSLAN Rahile
ASLAN Jbrahim
ASLAN Mutay
ASLAN Yilmaz
ATAR Arda

ATIK Tahir

AVCI Ramazan
AVCI CICEK Esin

AVSAR Candeger
AYBARS Ergiin

AYBEK Hiilya

AYDIN Abdurrahman Fatih
AYDIN Burcu

AYDIN AKFIRAT Semra
AYHANF. Yiice
AYKAL Giizin
AYYILDIZ Ali
AYYILDIZ Sema Nur
AZARSIZ Elif
AZTOPAL Nazlihan
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iINDEKS

P-041, P-053

P-051

P-038, P-043, P-084
K-15b

P-039

P-106

P-056

P-111

P-026

P-102

P-025

SB-22, P-104

P-023

SB-24, P-052

SB-03

Panel-5¢

SB-03

P-015

P-015

SB-13

P-018, P-045, P-067, P-
070, P-073, P-074, P-082,
P-107, P-108

P-093

Panel-8a, P-093
P-052

SB-09, P-064, P-101
SB-28

P-041, P-053

P-083

SB-26, P-004, P-006
SB-19

K-4b

SB-08

P-094

P-056

SB-20, P-034, P-082
P-058

P-084

P-035

SB-07

P-078, P-079
SB-22, P-103, P-104
SB-01

SB-01

P-021

SB-31

SB-03

P-082

Panel-6d, P-014, P-096, P-
098

P-101

K-1

K-4a

P-012, P-019, P-076
P-090

Panel-2¢

Panel-5b

P-013

SB-27

SB-27

P-027

P-058
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BAKAN Ebubekir P-017
BAKAN Nuri P-017
BAKAR Cogkun P-045

BAL Ahmet Selim P-007
BALCI Sibel P-038
BALTA Beyhan P-025
BALTACI Beyhan P-039
BARIS Nezihi Panel-9¢
BARUTCUOGLU Burcu Panel-9b, P-047
BASAK Elif P-022, P-111
BASARAN KUCUKGERGIN Canan P-019
BASKOL Giilden Panel-8b
BASOL Giines P-047
BAYINDIR Asli P-085
BAYRAK TORUN Canan P-048
BAYRAKCEKEN Yusuf P-102
BAYSOY Anil P-034, P-064, P-082
BEKDEMIR Halil ibrahim P-055
BENGU Aydin Siikrii SB-08
BENLI Erdal SB-27
BENLI Ismail P-061
BILGETEKIN Havin SB-28
BILGI Mustafa P-039

BILGILI Sibel

BILINC Hasan
BINGOL Yasar
BINGUL ilknur
BIRTEKOCAK Fatih
BOBUSOGLU Onur
BOLUK Aycan
BOZKAYA Giray

BUGDAYCI Giiler
BUKAN Neslihan
BUTUN {lknur
BUYUKDEMIRCI Erkan
BUYUKINAN Muammer
CAN Ummiigiilsiim

CAN MAMUR Semra
CANIK Aggiil

CEYHAN Kgksal
CIHANBEYOGLU Siimeyye
COSKUNOL Hakan
CAGLAYAN Osman
CAKIR Isil

CAKIR MADENCI Ozlem
CAKIRCA Gékhan
CAKMAK Mustafa
CAKMAK Ozgiir
CAKMAK Pinar

CALAN Mehmet

CALCI Esin

CALISIR Tugba

CEKIC Cem
CELEBILER Aydan
CELIK Ahmet

CELIK Hiiseyin Tugrul
CELIK Metin
CELIKKOL Aliye
CEPNI ismail

P-018, P-045, P-067, P-
069, P-070, P-073, P-074,
P-075, P-107, P-108
P-052

P-053

P-019, P-071

P-105

P-106

P-009, P-010

P-018, P-045, P-067, P-
069, P-070, P-073, P-074,
P-075, P-107, P-108
P-033

K-15a

SB-04

P-035

P-002, P-003

P-001, P-002, P-003
P-109

P-083

SB-23

P-023

Panel-2a

P-001

SB-25

P-009, P-010

P-091, P-110

P-081

SB-20

P-094

SB-03

P-051

P-077

P-087

P-040

P-028

P-023

P-037

Panel-6a

P-090



CETIN Hasan Orhan
CETIN ihsan

CETIN Mehmet Umit
CETIN Nur Hilal
CIGIRGAN Can
CIKIM Giirkan
CIRAKLI Zeynep
CIRAKOGLU Abdullah
CICEK Yiiksel Giilen
CIFTCI Sefa

CIFTCI Cavlan

CIL Esra

CINGIRT Mehmet
CINPOLAT Havva Yasemin
COBAN Deniz Turgut
COBAN Jale

COKER Sadiye Canan

COLAK Ayfer

COLAK Ertugrul
CUHADAR Serap
DEMIR Leyla

DEMIR Mahmut
DEMIR Meltem

DEMIR Siileyman
DEMIR Tevfik
DEMIREZEN Ozlem
DEMIRPENCE Ozlem
DEMIRTAS Canan
DERVISOGLU Elmire
DEVECI Hiilya
DEVECI Koksal
DIKMEN Zeliha Giinnur
DIRICAN Melahat
DiRIM Abdullah
DOGAN EKICI Isin
DOGANTEKIN Esin
DOGRU ABBASOGLU Semra

DURMAZPINAR Merve Sena
EGRILMEZ Deniz
EKMEKCI Hakan
EKMEMCI Ozlem

ELBEG Sehri

ELLIDAG Hamit Yasar

EMECEN Omer
ENLI Yasar
ERALDEMIR Fatma Ceyla

ERBAGCI Mehmet Oguz
ERBAK Huriye

ERBAK YILMAZ Huriye
ERBAY Burcu

ERCAN Serif

ERDAL Hiiseyin
ERDEM Halime

ERDIN Soner
ERDOGAN Suat
ERKISA Merve
ERKMEN SAKALLI Nurdan
EROL Muhammet Kazim

iINDEKS

P-064, P-066, P-101
SB-24

P-050

P-050, P-097

P-060

P-028

P-065

SB-27

P-081

P-020

SB-08

P-071

P-035, P-036

P-033

P-085

P-019

K-2b, SB-26, P-078, P-
079

P-034, P-082

P-048

SB-05, P-044, P-063
SB-03

P-052

SB-15, P-024
P-022

SB-03

P-045

SB-28

P-035

SB-13

SB-04

SB-04, P-061

P-102

P-007

P-059

P-019

SB-10

P-012, P-019, P-071, P-
076

P-007

P-063

P-090

P-090

P-035

SB-20, P-013, P-085, P-
092

P-044

K-13a

SB-29, P-038, P-043, P-
068, P-084

P-006, P-078

P-089

P-095

SB-29

SB-32, P-031, P-088
P-091

P-050, P-097

P-065

SB-10

P-058

P-105

P-085
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EROL Onur P-013, P-092

ERSOYLU Bilge P-090

ERTEKIN ibrahim SB-05

ERTURK Erding P-007

ESEN Mehmet P-061

ESENLIK Ozge P-018, P-045, P-067, P-
073, P-074, P-075, P-087,
P-107, P-108

ESKANDARI Giilgin P-106

ESKIOCAK Sevgi K-2a

ETEM AKAGAC Arzu P-081

EVLIYAOGLU Osman P-080, P-094, P-099, P-
100

EVRIM Erding P-032

FIRAT OGUZ Esra P-032

GECGEL Sanem Karadag P-030

GEDIKBASI Asuman P-065

GEDIKLI Aysegiil P-105

GENC Sema Panel-9a

GEYIK Sirma SB-10

GIRAY Ozlem P-085

GONEN DEDE Fiisun P-109

GORUROGLU OZTURK Ozlem Panel-7a

GUCLU Kenan P-011, P-098

GULASTI Omer Faruk P-084

GULBAHAR Ozlem P-035, P-036

GULEC Derya P-087

GULECOGLU ONEM Miige Giil P-008, P-078

GULER Hasan Panel-7¢

GUNAY Murat SB-07

GUNAY Nahide SB-25

GUNEY BORU Elif SB-18, P-020

GUNGOREN Merve Sibel P-102

GUNTAS Giilcan P-090

GURDOL Figen SB-13

GURSOY CALAN Ozlem SB-26

GUVENC Yesim SB-06

GUZELANT Asuman P-002, P-003

HACIEVLIYAGIL KAZANCI Fatmanur P-023

HASANOVA Giinel P-047

HATIBOGLU Songiil P-076

HUESTIS Marilyn A. Panel-3b, K-3

HUNC Fatih P-038, P-043

HUYSAL Kagan P-030

IHTIYAR Alperen Halil SB-26, P-064, P-089, P-
095

IRMAK Hiilya P-090

ISIK Fatma Birgiil SB-22, P-103, P-104

ISIKSACAN Nilgiin P-065

INAL Berrin P-005

INAL Tamer K-6a

INCE Fatma Demet Arslan SB-20, P-064, P-092

INCI Ipek P-073, P-075

IREN EMEKLI Dilek SB-14, P-011, P-098

ISERI ERTEN Sevgin Ozlem P-049

[ZGi Kenan P-028

JORTANI Saeed Panel-4a

KABAROGLU Ceyda P-047

KALAFAT Hakan K-5b

KALAZ Esra Betil P-012

KAMAN Dilara SB-12, P-016

KARAARSLAN Taner SB-01
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KARABULUT Nuran
KARACA Neslihan
KARAGUZEL Ersagun
KARAIBRAHIMOGLU Adnan
KARAKAYA Ali Erdal
KARAKUKCU Cigdem
KARAKUKCU Musa
KARAOGLU Ebubekir
KARAVELI Arzu

KARAVELI Cagdas
KARAZINDIYANOGLU Fatma
KARUL Aslihan

KAYA Biilent

KAYA Cemil

KAYA Oguzhan

KELES Mustafa

KESER Aysegiil

KILIC Ayla

KILIC Ersin

KILIC Nuray

KILICCIOGLU Baris

KILINC Metin

KILINCKAYA Muhammed Fevzi
KIR Hale

KIRAL Serkan

KIRKIL Gamze

KIRTAY TUTUNCULER Funda

KIYICI Aysel

KIRAZ Aslihan

KOC Feray

KOCAK TOKER Necla
KOCATURK Evin
KOCTEKIN Belkis
KONDAKCI Gamze
KORKMAZ Serhat
KORKMAZ Zeynep
KORO Atakan

KOZCU Siireyya Hikmet
KOROGLU DAGDELEN Lale
KOSE Engin

KOSEM Arzu
KOSEOGLU Mehmet H.
KOYLU Alpay

KOYLU Oznur

KUM Tugba

KURAL Alev

KURT Nezahat
KURTOGLU Erdal
KURTULMUS Yusuf
KUZUDISLI Samiye
KUZUGUDEN Sibel
KUCUKGERGIN Canan
KUME Tuncay

KUSKU KIRAZ Zeynep
KUTUKCULER Necil
LALOGLU Esra
LAZOGLU OZKAYA Alev
LEVENT Ertiirk
MARAL KIR Hale
MEHMETOGLU Idris
MENEVSE Esma
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iINDEKS

P-062
P-027

SB-27
P-002, P-003
P-028

K-5a, P-057
P-057

P-017

P-028

P-028

P-037

P-046, P-105
P-037

SB-05

P-021

P-025, P-039
P-045

P-092

SB-28

P-023

P-063

K-8a, P-028
P-032, P-060
SB-29

P-032

SB-12
Panel-1b, P-045, P-069, P-
070

P-039

P-057

P-063

P-012

P-048, P-109
SB-16

P-076

P-099
P-004, P-008
P-005

SB-20

P-010
P-078, P-079
SB-11

P-044

P-028

SB-30
SB-29, P-038, P-043, P-
068, P-084
SB-31, P-065, P-081
P-055

SB-16
K-10a, P-046, P-105
SB-10

SB-25

P-072

K-7a, P-059
SB-08, P-083
P-027

P-093

P-093

P-027

P-068

P-001

P-041, P-053
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MERTOGLU Cuma SB-07, SB-08
METE Nuriye SB-22, P-103, P-104
MIZRAK Soycan SB-02
MILLETLI SEZGIN Fikriye P-086
MOTOR Sedat P-091
MUSMUL Ahmet P-048
MUTAF Isil P-047
NALBANTCILAR Mahmut Tahir SB-24
NAMUSLU Mehmet P-023
NAR Rukiye SB-14, P-011, P-042, P-
086, P-098
NARIN Figen P-101
NAZIK Aydan SB-24
NEYAL Miinife SB-10
NURLU AYAN Nilhan SB-19
OGUZMAN Hamdi P-033
ONAY Hiiseyin SB-03
ONUR Ibrahim SB-07
ORCUN Asuman P-009, P-010, P-088
ORUC Coskun Umut SB-13
OCAL Pelin P-090
OMER Beyhan Panel-1a, Panel-5a, SB-13
ONCEL Miifide P-025, P-039
ONCUL Mahmut P-090
ONER Nergiz SB-05
OZBEK Kerem SB-23
OZBEK SEBIN Saime P-055
OZCAN Filiz SB-01
OZCAN Oguzhan P-091
OZCELIK Fatih SB-07
OZDEM Sebahat SB-15, P-024, P-054
OZDEMIR Ali Volkan SB-02
OZEK Giilcihan SB-05
OZEN Samim SB-03
OZEN KUCUKCETIN ikbal P-054
OZER Burak P-106
OZERDEM Aybala P-050
OZGUN Eray SB-17
OZKAN Sadullah P-088
OZLU CEYLAN Nurdan SB-10
OZMEN Dilek P-047
OZMEN Mehmet P-092
OZMEN Zeliha Cansel SB-04
0ZSO0Y Ozgiir Doga P-084
OZTAN Mustafa Onur SB-20
OZTURK Bahadir P-041, P-053
OZTURK Nurinnisa P-015, P-017
OZTURK Zeynep P-063
PEKGUL Faruk P-102
PINAR Ash Panel-3a, P-102
SALMASLIOGLU Artiir SB-13
SANCAK Eyiip Burak SB-21
SAPMAZ Hilal Irmak P-061
SARAC Giil Zakire P-089
SARANDOL Emre Panel-8¢
SARGIN Mehmet P-009, P-010
SAYDAM Giilsevim P-020
SAYRAC Suha P-013, P-085
SECKIN Sule P-072
SEDEF Feray P-040
SEMERCI Tuna P-044
SERDAR Muhittin SB-19, SB-20
SERDAR Muhittin Abdulkadir ~ SB-07



SERIN Naciye Ozden
SERTER Mukadder
SERTESER Mustafa
SEZER Sevilay
SEZGIN Funda

SEZIS Meltem
SIRMALI Rana
SIVRIKAYA Abdullah
SOGUT Erkan

SOGUTCU Turhan
SONMEZ Kemal

SUCU Veysel
SULEYMANLAR Giiltekin
SUTCU Recep

SAHIN Deniz

SAHIN Emel

SAHIN Giilhan

SAHIN Sezen

SANLI Oner

SAVIK Emin

SEBIN Engin

SEN Bayram

SENEL Cagdas
SERIFOGLU Afife
SIRIN Yeter

SISMAN Ali Riza
TAMER LEVENT Semra
TANELI Fatma
TARHAN Hiiseyin
TEFIK Cevat

TEK Semih

TEKELI Segkin Ozgiir
TEKIN NEIJMANN Sebnem
TELO Selda

TEMEL Yusuf

TERZI Elgin Hakan
TOKA OZER Tiirkan
TOKULLUGIL Asuman
TOPCUOGLU Canan
TOPRAK Burak
TOSUN Kezban
TUNCEL Altug
TURAN Serap
TURHAN Turan

TURK Siileyman

TURKAY Burak

TURKON Hakan

UCAR Havva

UGUR Ayse

UGUR KURTOGLU Aysegiil
UGURLU DEMIREZEN Ozlem
ULUKAYA Engin

UNSAL Velid

USTA Murat

iINDEKS

SB-19, P-050, P-097
P-046, P-105

K-6b

SB-11, P-032

P-081

K-12b

P-009

P-041, P-053

SB-23, P-066, P-089, P-
095

Panel-6b

P-028

P-080, P-099

P-026

SB-05, P-066, P-089, P-
095

SB-29, P-084

P-039

K-8b

P-087

P-072

P-052

P-055

P-035, P-036

P-021

P-015, P-017, P-055
P-087

SB-26, P-006, P-008
K-9a

Panel-4c

SB-20

P-072

P-100

K-10b, P-029, P-085
SB-31, P-065
SB-12, P-016, P-062
P-010

SB-21

P-025

P-058

SB-11, P-021
SB-21, P-034

SB-24

P-021

K-13b

SB-11, SB-18, P-021, P-
032, P-051, P-060
P-025

P-051

SB-21

P-026

P-003

SB-16

P-067, P-069, P-070
P-058

P-061

P-044

UYSAL Miijdat

UYSAL Sema
UYSAL Sezer

UZUN Hafize

UNLU Ali

UREN Nihal
USTUNDAG Yasemin
USTUNEL Murat
VARDAR Miiberra
VATANSEV Hiisamettin
VERSTRAETE Alain
VURAL Pervin
VURGUN Eren
YABANCIUN Siikriye
YAGMUR TEKELI Feyza
YALCIN Hiilya
YALCINDAG Ali
YAVAS irem

YAVUZ Omer

YAVUZ Sadan

YENICE Giirkan
YILDIRIM Abdulkadir
YILDIRIM Ali
YILDIRIM Mustafa
YILDIRIM SOZMEN Eser
YILDIRMAK Sembol
YILMAZ Birsen
YILMAZ Esin Eren

YILMAZ Fatma Meri¢

YILMAZ Mustafa
YILMAZ Necat

ZORBOZAN Nergiz

P-012, P-019, P-071, P-
076

SB-21

P-004, P-006, P-008, P-
059, P-078, P-079
P-090

P-041, P-053

SB-29

P-030

P-052

P-080, P-099, P-100
P-041, P-053

Panel-3c, Panel-4b
P-071

Panel-1c, P-094, P-100
P-003

P-029

P-034

Panel-6¢

P-084

P-032

P-084

SB-31

P-055

P-063

SB-28

P-027

P-044, P-081, P-094
SB-24

K-12a, P-013, P-26, P-029,
P-085, P-092

SB-11

P-046, P-105

P-013, P-026, P-029, P-
085, P-092

YILMAZ Niyazi Samet P-035, P-036

YILMAZ Yudum P-023

YILMAZ Ziilbiye P-012

YILMAZTEPE ORAL Arzu P-007

YiGITOGLU Muhammet Ramazan ~ P-023

YILDIZ Zeynep P-009

YILMAZ Sedat P-077

YORTANLI Mehmet SB-30

YONDEN Zafer P-091

YUCEL Cigdem P-060

YUCEL Dogan SB-18

YUCEL Giiltekin K-11, P-026, P-054

YUCEL Nihal Panel-7b, P-009, P-010, P-
088

YUKSEL Tiilin P-081

ZENGEL Baha P-067, P-069, P-070, P-
074

ZEYTINLI Merve SB-20, P-034

ZEYTINLI AKSIT Merve P-074, P-082

P-014, P-022, P-096, P-
111

Tiirk Klinik Biyokimya Derg. 2016; 14, Ozel Say 153



